
ACCE^SSION

NUM^BE^R

*DATA DOCUMENT^AT ÎO^N FORM

*NOAA ^FO^RM 2^4 -̂1^3^
14^-77)

U.S. ̂ DEPARTME^NT OF COMME^RCE
NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOS^PHERIC ADMINISTRATION

*TIONA^L. *OCEANOCRAPHIC DATA CENTER *.
RECORDS SECTION

*^WASHIN^STON. DC *202^S^B

^FOR^M APPROVED
*O.M.B. No. *41^rR26^5^1^
Ê̂ XPÎ R̂ ES 1-̂ 11

^{While ̂ you ̂ a^r^e not ̂ re^quir^e^d *t^j^» U^K *thii form, it i^s th^e mo^st de^sir^able mech^ani^s^m ^for pro^vidin^g the r^equir^e^d^
^ancil^l^ar^y in^form^a^tion enabling th^e *NODC ̂ a^nd u^ser^s to obt^ain the ̂ great^e^st b^enefit from your dat^a.)

This form should accompany' *al^f data ̂ submi^ssion^s to *NODC. Section A, Originator Identi^fication, must be
completed when the data are submitted. It is highly desir^able for *NODC to also receive the remaining pertinent
information at that ̂ -time. This may be most easily accomplished by attaching reports, publications, or
manuscripts which are readily available describing data collection, analysis, and format specifics. ^R^eadable,
handwritten submission^s are acceptabl^e in all cases. All data shipments should be sent to the abov^e address.

A. ORIGI^NATOR IDENTIFIC^ATIO^N^

THIS SECTIO^N MUST BE COMPLETED BY DO^NOR FOR ALL DATA *TRANSMITTALS

1. NAME AN^D AD^DRESS OF INSTITUTION. LABORATORY. OR ACTI^VITY WITH WHICH SUBMITTED DATA ARE ASSOCIAT^ED

*^2. *^E^XP^EDIT^IO^N. *PROJ^ECT. *OR *PRO^GRAM *DURING *WHICH
*DATA *WE^R^E *COLLECT^ED

*C^")

*^3. *CRUISE *NUM^BER(S) *USED
*DATA *IN *THIS *SHI^PM^ENT

*ORIGINATOR *TO *IDENTIFY

*4. *PLATFORM *NAME(S)

*^\^*
5. PLATFORM *TYPE(S)

(E.̂ G.̂ . SHÎ P. BUÔ Ŷ . ̂ETC.̂ )

*^C^'^u^v *^»^»^«.-^» ̂ a *^S^*^d. *^N^f^l^i^
*^MC^C^-^'I *^»^»^^

6. PLATFORM AND OPERATOR
*NATIO^NALITY(IE5)

PLATFO^RM OPERATOR

7. DATES

*MO^jDAY.YF
FROM; ^I *f TO:

^8. A^RE DATA PROPRIETARY^?^

*• I YE^S

^IF YES. ̂ WH^EN C^AN THEY BE RELEASED
FOR ^GENER^AL *USEt Y^EAR *MONTH_

I^I. PLEASE ̂ DARK^EN ALL *MARSD^EN S^QUARES IN WHICH ANY DATA
CONTAIN^ED IN YOUR SUBMISSION WERE COLLECTED.

GENE^RAL AREA

9. ARE DATA ̂ DECLARED NATIONAL
PROGRAM *(DNP)? *•

(I.E.. SHOULD THEY BE INCLUDED IN WORLD
DATA CENTERS HOLDINGS FOR INTERNA-
TIONAL EXCHANGE?)

YES *[ I PART ̂ (^S^P^EC^IF^Y B^E^LO^W^}

*0. *PERSON *TO *WHOM *INQ^UIRIES *CONCERNING

*DATA *SHOU^LD *BE *ADD^RESSED *WITH *TELE^-^
*P^HON^E *N^U^MBER *^(^A^ND *^ADDRESS *IF *OTHE^R^
*THA^N *IN *^ITE^M-^1^)

*C *^^^'i

*icr ill̂ * *̂ u r̂ *î tr Î N -̂



*B. *SCIENTIFIC *C^ONTENT

*Include *^enough *info^r^mation *conce^rning *m^ann^er *of *ob^serv^ation, *instru^men^t^ation, *^analysi^s, *and *data *reductio^n *routin^e^s *to *ma^ke *the^m *un^-^
*^der^standable *to *future *users. *Furnish *the *minimum *document^ation *con^sidered *rele^v^ant *to *each *d^ataty^pe. *Documentation *will *be *ret^ain^ed *^a^s^
*a *permanent *part *of *the *data *and *will *be *available *to *future *users. *^E^quiv^alent *information *already *a^vailable *may *be *substituted *for *^t^his *^s^ec^-^
*tion *of *the *form *(i.e., *publications, *reports, *and *manuscripts *describing *observational *and *analytical *method^s). *I^f *you *do *not *provide *e^quiv^-^
*alent *information *by *attachment, *please *complete *the *scientific *content *section *in *a *manner *similar *to *the *on^e *shown *in *the *followin^g^
*^example.

*EXAMP^LE *(HYPOTHETICAL *INFORMATION)

NAM^E O^F DATA ^FIELD
R^EPORTING UNITS

OR CODE

M^ETHODS OF OBSER^VATION AND
INST^RUMENTS USED

(SPECIFY TYPE AND MODEL)

ANALYTICAL METHODS

(INCLUDING MODIFICATIONS)
AND LABORATORY PROCEDU^RES

DATA PROCE^S^S ÎNG
TECHNIQUES WITH FILTERING

AND AVERAGING

*^M *^a^n^*^* *^n *^bo^t^f/e^s
*^N/^A

^/^We^-/

*^N/A
*^a^v^e^r^a^g^e^d *^o^v^e^r

*^c^o

*^t *^si

*^l^o^r*^F^o^r^t^!

*^a^ni^l^*

*^u^i *^M *^F^o^r^* *I *^M/A

*^C^t^J^h *cor^e^r
*^-f^r^a^
^b^y

*^R^e^t^* *^/^/ *^-^A/^*

(SPACE IS PROVIDED ON THE FOLLOWIN^G^
TWO PACES FOR THIS INFORMATION)



*B. SCIENTIFIC CO^NTE^NT

*N^AME *O^F *DATA *^FI^ELD
REPORTING UNITS

OR CODE

METHODS OF OBSERVATION AND

INSTRUMENTS USED
(SPECIFY TYPE AND MODEL)

ANALYTICAL METHO^DS

(INCLUDING MODIFICATIONS)
AND LABORATORY PROCEDURES

^DATA PROCESSING

TECHNIQUES WITH FILTERING

AND AVERAGING

*^Q

*D *^«

*^^ *^n^o *C*

*^t^o.
*^, *^«^d *^-^i^<^. *^>^'^"^>^«^v^,^c

*C^T^l)
*^Mo *^f)^^^'^'^^^5^U

*^;^o *^'

^NO ̂ A^* *^VO^NM ̂ 14-11



*C. DATA FORMAT

Thi^s In^form^at^ion is ̂ requeste^d only for d^ata tran^smitted on punched cards or m^agnetic tape.
H^ave one of your dat^a proc^essing speciali^sts fa^mi^sh a^ns^wers e^ithe^r on the ̂ fo^rm or by attachin^g^
e^quivalent readily available documentatio^n. Identif^y the nature and mea^ning of all ^entries and e^x-
plain any codes used.

1. List the ̂ re^cord types contained in your file *transmitt^al (e.g.^, tape label record, master, de^-^
tail^, standard depth^, etc.).

2. De^scribe briefly ho^w your file is organized.

3^*13 .̂ S^elf^-e^xpl^anatory.

14. Enter the field name as app^rop^riate (e.g.,^. header infor^mation, temperature, depth, salinity.

15 .̂ ^Enter starting po^sit^ion of the field.

1^6^. En^ter field length in number colum^ns and unit of measurement (e.g., bit, byte^, character^,^
^w^ord) in uni^t column.

17. Enter attribute^s as e^xpressed in the programming language specified in'item 3 (e.g.,
*^"F ̂ 4.1,^" ̂ "BI^NARY FIXED (5.1)^").

18. Describe fie^ld. If ̂ s^or^t ̂ f^ield, en^t^er ^"SORT 1" for ̂ f^ir^s^t^, ̂ "SORT 2^" ̂ f^or second, etc. If
field i^s repeated, ̂ state ̂ number of times it is repea^ted.



^• *C. DATA FORMA^T^

CO^MPLETE THIS ̂ SECTION ̂ FO^R PU^NCHED C^A^RDS OR T^APE^, MA^GNETIC TAPE, OR DISC SU^BMISSIONS.

*t. ̂ LIST ̂ RECO^RD TY^PES CONTAINED IN THE *TRANSMITTAL O^P. YOUR ^FI^LE
^GI^VE METHOD O^P IDENTIFYI^N^G EACH RECORD TY^PE

*^F^rl^-^e *^T^y^p-^e^-

2. GIVE BRIEF DESCRÎ PTION O^F FILE ORGANIZATION

^3. ATTRIBUTES AS EXPRESSED IN *^P^L^-.1

O^UT^RA^N

^A^L^GOL ^I ^I COBOL

LAN^GUA^GE

4. RESPONSIBLE COMPUTER SPECIALIST:

NAME AND PHONE NUMBER *_*

ADDRESS

COMPLETE THIS S^ECTION IF DATA ARE ON MAGNETIC TAPE
^5. RECORDING MODE

*^D
*^6. *NUMBER *O^F *TRACKS *_

*(CHANNELS) *I *I *^S^EVE^N

7. PARITY

^D^E^NSITY

*n
*I *l *oDD

*^QS56 *BPI

*^C^Z)^*°

*n

*^E^BC^DIC

^9. LENGTH OF INTER^- *^.
RECORD GAP (IF KNO^WN) *[ I *^>/4 INCH

10. END OF FILE^-MARK
*̂ S ĵ̂ Ĵ CTAL 17

*^D
11. *PASTE -̂ON-PAPE^R ^LABEL DESCRIPTION (̂ INC^L^UDE

O^RÎ G ÎN^ATOR N^A^ME AND SO^M^E ^LAY ^S^PECI^F^ICATIONS
OF DATA T^Y^PE. VOLU^ME NUM^BER )̂

12. PHYSICA^L BLOCK LE^NGTH I^N BYTES

13. LENGTH OF BYTES IN BITS



^RECORD ̂ FORMAT DESCRIPTION

^RECOR^D ̂ N^AME

^1^4. ̂ FIE^L^D ̂ N^AME

*^NO^»^A FORM ^24-1^1

15. POS^ITIO^N^
^FROM^-^I^
^M^E^ASU^RE^D^
IN

^16. ̂ LEN^GTH

^NUM^BE^R UNIT^S

17. ATT^RIBUTES ^I^B. USE AND MEAN^IN^G



*D. INSTR^UMENT CALIBRATION

Thi^s calibra^tion infor^m^ation will be utilize^d by N^CAA'^s N^ational *Oce^anographic Inst^ru^mentation Cent^er in their e^ffo^rts to dev^elop calibration
s^tandards for volunt^a^ry acce^ptance by the *oceanographic com^munity. Identify the instrument^s used by your or^gani^zation to obtain the ^sci^en^-^
tific content of the ̂ DDF (i.e., *STD, temperature ̂ and pressure sensors, *salinomcters, o^xygen meters^, *velocimeters, etc.) and f^urnish the c^ali^-^
bra^tion data requested by co^mpleting and/or chec^king *("^v^/") ̂ the appropriate spaces. Add the interval ti^me (i.e., 3 month^s, 6 month^s, 9
months, etc.^) if the fi^xed interval calibrati^on cycle is checked.

I^NST^RU^M^ENT TYPE
*(M^FR.. MODE^L NO.^)

^9- *c^x^^c^j *^<^v^o. *^G^V^.

*^:^<j^rP^-^^^4 *^f^t^H^*^»^K
*^B^H^.^L^. *^f^b^^^tf^c^

^O^b

DATE O^F LAST
CALIBRATION

*^f^l^^r^^^^

*^M^0^-^/ *^*^*^>^-

INSTRUMENT *WAS^-CALIBRATED BY

YOU^R^
O^R^G^A^NI^Z^ATION

^(^V)

*i

OTHE^R^
OR^GA^NI^ZATIO^N^

(^GIVE NAME^)

*^N^R^C^C

*^N^RC^C

•

CHECK ONE:
I^NSTRUMENT IS CALIBRATED

AT FIXED
INTE^RVAL^S

^(^V^)

*^u^-

*^*^—

•

^BEFORE
OR

AFTER USE

^(^0

BE^FORE
AN^D^

AFTER USE

^1^^^1

^•

^*

*. *^•

O^NLY
AFTER
RE^PAI^R

1^^1

ONLY
^WHEN
NEW

*^'^v^"

INSTRU^-^
MENT

IS
NO^T^

CALI^-^
BRATED

*^'V/^>

•



*^$^£^4^6'^* *3 *7

*^-^t^T^fo3^7

*.^.*^rr^s^-^0^3^?
*^/^Q ̂ £ *^s^i^t^e^>^#^T^~^J^L^c. *^&^J^v^L^o^M^d *^t ̂ "^"^I^k^*^*^*^* *^s^&^e.^6 *^i^s^f^a *^k^^^J

*^t^^^U *^A^S^\^S^L^*^I.



TO: *E^/OC12 - *C.
*E/OC11 - P^. *Hada^ell

*^t^'RO^M: *E^/OC13^-^- A^. *Picciolo

DATE: Feb̂ ruary 4̂ , 1987

SUBJECT: Dâ ta *Tr̂ an̂ af*er

The follô wing *liated d̂ ata *a^eta have been tran̂ sferred *aa indicâ ted:

^ARCHI

Curren̂ t ̂M̂ et̂ ers *(̂ F005)

*̂ -̂ &x̂ r̂ .—̂ 8̂ 60023̂ 7 *̂ Ŝ ef: *T̂ T8016 ̂- 8037

Pollution *(F144)*.

^Ace: 8600317 *^Ref: * ÎT6^436

*^J^/S^TD *(^F022/C022)

^Ace: *87Q0052 *^Pef*: *^TT8525/319685

22 st^a^tions' *26^y023 recor^ds *^NO^S

49 stations 4590 recor^ds *^H^OAA s^mall craft

17 stations 1300 records *Al̂ f̂ HA HEL^IX

DATA PROCESSIN^G BRA^NCH *^<E^/OC12^> *XBT^'^a

*cc: *E/OC^1 ̂ - I. *Perlroth



*^h^,^_.^JES9
^NUM^BE^R

^8^600^237
*86OO237
^8^600^2^37
*86OO237
*&&OO237
8600237
*860O237
*86OO237
8600237
*S60O237
*^8^60O237
^8600237
*86OO237
^8^600^237
*^6^6OO^237
*8^6OO^S37
^6^600^237
*86O0^237
8̂ 600̂ 237
8600237

*^-^>0237
*^-O237

*R^EF
NUM^BER

*TT8016
*TT8017
*TT8O18
*TT80^1^9
*TT8020
*TT8O21
*TT802^S
*TT8O23
*TT802^A
*TT8025
*TT^802^6
*TT8O27
*TT8028
*TT802^9
*TTSO^3O
*TT8O3^1
*TT8O32
*TT6O33
*TT803^4
*TT803^5
*TT8O36
*TT8037

F^ILE *PROJ *1N9^T^
TYPE CODE

*FOOS
*F005
*FOO^S
*FOO^S
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOO^S
*FOOS
*FOO^S
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS
*FOOS

*31G8
*31G8
*31^G8
*31G8
*31G8
*^31G^6
*31G8
*31^G8
*31G8
*31G8
*31G^8
*31^G8
*31G8
*31G8
31 ̂ 08
*31G8
*31G8
31 *G8
*3^1^G8
*31^G8
*^31^G8
*31G8

*P^L^f^tT

3̂ 1 *7F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
3̂ 1 *7F
*3^17F
*317F
*317F
31 *7̂ F
*317F
*3^17F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F

^CRU^I^SE
NO

*O711
3̂ 43̂ 4
5̂ 988
*526O
5262
*1O23
*1O68
5257
525̂ 9
5423
3213
*53OO
5258
3431
3352
64̂ 97
5990
5430
3336
3214
34̂ 29
542̂ 6

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CRUI^SE
ST^ART

1/21/82
1/15/82
1/15/82
1/15/82
1/16/82
1/1̂ 6/82
1/25/82
1/17/82
1/̂ 17/82
1/09/82

*1O/S7/82
^1̂1/0^8/82
10̂ /̂ 29̂ /82
1
1
1
1
1
^1
1

*1/O1/82
*1/O4/82
*1/O8/82
1/07/82
*1/O1/82
1/07/82
*1/O4/S2
10/29/82
1*1/O8/82

CRUIS^E *^NUM
END *ST^f^l

*11/3O/82
*11/3O/82
*11/3O/82
*11/3O/82
12/01/82
12/01/82
*11/3O/82
*12/O1/82
12/01/82
11/13/82
*11/O4/82
*11/15/8S
*11/O4/S2
11/16/82
11/16/82
11/16/82
11/14/82
11/17/82
11/17/82
11/17/82
11/17/82
11/13/82

1
1
1
1
1
1
^1
1
^1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

*NU^M^
*R^EC

I^t
2̂ ,
2̂ ,
2,
^2^,
2̂ ,

2̂ ,
1,
1^,
1^,
2̂ ,
^If
1,
2,
^1^,
^i^f
^2^,

373
*16O
161
174
196
190
893
02̂ 6
956
59̂ 8
170
11^9
744
15̂ 6
731
08̂ 5
994
39̂ 9
472
845
718
711



ACCESS: NO. *FILETYPE TRAC^K NO.
PRO^JECT
IDE^NTIFICATIO^N

STEP

*ORIG. *TAPE

*^DUPLICATE *TAPE

DATE *INIT.
TAPE OR *.*
^DISK *DSN

NO.
FILES *LRECL

NO.
*BL^K SIZE *RECORi

*REFORMATTED *TAPE

*REFORMATTED *DIS^K^-

.FIRST *MULCHEK

*^flNAL *MULCHEK*i!

*MPD75 *6^R^~~F02~2"

*DATA *SET *FINALIZED

ERRORS REPORTED TO PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR:

ADDITIONAL ERRORS/CORRECTIONS (NOT REPORTED TO P.I^.).

*^t^o

CO^MMENTS (TRACKS DELET^ED^, FIELDS DELET^ED^, ETC.)



i^ru^.^A^t.^ll

*^PE^R *C^A^RD *^D^IS^K
*OUTPUT *HEDIU^t^t^
*. *C^ARD *^D^I^S^K^
*DIS^KETTE

*TAPE *^£/
*DIS^KETT^E

*SLOT *^i*TRK*DE^NSITY*P^ARITY*LABEL
*TYPE

*RECO^RD
*TYPE

*RECORD
*L^E^N^GTH

*^MA^X^. *BLOC^K^
*SIZE^-

*^? *OF
*FILE^!

*^A^a^a^f^r
EXCHA^NGE
TYPE

*SECTOR
*S^IZE *EBCDIC. *BCD *SDF^.^

*OTHER(SPECIFY)

*DATA *SET *^NAME *P^URG^E^
*DATE

LABEL
TYPE

TAPE *^£/
DÎ SKETTE

*SLOT *TRK*DE^NSIT^Y*PARITY *R^ECORD
*TYPE

RECORD
LENGTH

^M^AX^. *^J^JLQCK
^"SIZE

*OF
*FILE^S

EXCH^A^NG^E^
T^Y^PE

*^DA^f A SET N^A^MESECTOR
.SIZE

*CODE:
*AS^CII *EBCDIC *BCD *^5DF
*OTHER^(SPECIFY)

^P^U^R^G^E^
DATE

TAPE *^f/
DISKETTE

*SLOT *^#*TRK DE^NSITY *PARITY
*TYPE

L^ABEL
TYPE

*RECORD
*T^YPE^*

*R^E^.^QORD
^LE^N^GTH

*^MAX^. *BLOC^K^
*^' *SIZE

*^£ *O^F^
*F^ILES

*^5^L
*^JT *.CTOR.EXCHA^NGE

TYPE *..- *EBCDIC *^BCD *SDF
*^ER(SPECIFY^)

*D^ATA *SET *^N^A^ME *.^-^•*PU^RG^E^
*DATE

*:AL *^U^M^KUU^IU^H^* *^ESTIMATE^D.
*EXECUTIO^N^
*TI^M^E

US^E O^N^LY
*DATE *^JOB
*CO^MPLETE^C

*ST^A^RT
*TI^ME

*E^ND
*TI^K^E

*PR^IO^R^IT^Y*DEV^ICES *USED^, *^N^U^M^BER *OF *TAPE *^t^iQU^HTS^,LIKES *P^RI^NTE^l^
*DIS^KETTES *-USE^D^, *CAJ^ZDS *P^U^NCHED^, *C^ARDS *^KEYVEJ^UFI^ED

*^*.^'

*TS"



*ADP FACILITIES ^REQ^UEST FO^R^K

*USER *N^AME *PHONE *^?*ORG/TAS^K *^# *DATE
*SUB^MITTE^D

*DATE *DUE*BI^N *^#

*t^H^U^-^l^P^n^t^NI^/I^U *^D^t *U^d^t^U *^A^N^U *rUI^X^U^Il^U^N *^I^U *^b^t *^rK^tr^U^K^nL^U

INP^UT ^MEDIU^M
PAPER CARD DIS^K *^f^fAP

DISKETTE OTHER(SPEC

OUTP^UT ̂MEDI^UM
CARD DIS^K ^(PRI^NT
DIS^KETTE *OT^R^E^R^7^5PEC

PLOT

*77^\^P^t/^U^l^b^K^tl ̂I^t *^ir^i^i^-^UK^M^AIi^UN

I^NPUT

OUTPUT

TAPE *^#/
DISKETTE

*^/^h^0^2^#
^S^E^CTOR
SIZE

TAPE *^#/
DISKETTE

SECTOR
SIZE

TAPE *#/
DISKETTE

SECTOR
SIZE

SLOT *^#

EXCHANG^E^
TYPE

SLOT *^#

EXCHANGE
TYPE

SLOT *^#

EXCHANGE
TYPE

*TRK

^9
DENSITY

*/^6^0^<^7

PARITY

*^&^r^2^?

LABEL
TYPE

*^#•
CO^D^E:
ASCII EBCDIC BCD *SDF
*OTHER^(SPECIFY)
*TRKDENSITY PARITY LABEL

TYPE

CODE:
ASCII EBCDIC BCD *SDF
*OTHER(SPECIFY)
*TRKDE^NSITY PARITY

TYPE
LABEL
TYPE

CODE:
ASCII EBCDIC BCD *SDF
*OTHER(SPECIFY)

RECORD
TYPE

*/^^

RECORD
LE^NGTH

*^£^x^*

MAX. BLOCK
SIZE

*^y
DATA SET NAME

RECORD
TYPE

RECORD
LENGTH

^MAX. BLOCK
SIZE

DATA SET NAME

RECORD
TYPE

RECORD
LENGTH

MAX. .BLOCK
SIZE

DATA SET NAME

*^b^H^t^tl^AL *1^N^6IKU^U *iU^N^b

^I OF
FILES

*^/^*^*^f
PURGE
DATE

*^# OF
FILES

PURGE
DATE

*^# OF
FILES

PURGE
DATE

ESTIMATED
EXECUTIO^N^
TIME

^0731 USE ONLY
*^JOB *DATE *^JOB

*CO^MPLETE^D
*START
*TIME

*END
*TIME

*PRIORITY*DEVICES *USED^, *NUMBER *OF *TAPE *^MOUNTS^, *LINES *PRINTED
*DISKETTES *USED^, *C^ARDS. *PUNCHED^, *CARDS^^KEYVERIFIED

*^t^f^f^f^i



*NOAA FO^RM 61 -̂29 *U. *S. DE^PARTMENT O^F COMMERCE
^(1^2-71*) ^N^ATIONAL OCE^A^NIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION

LETTER TRA^N^SMITTING DATA

TO:

*Data *Acquis^it^ion *& *Management *Branch
*E/O^.C^13

*" *^~
*Room *4^10 *^- *Page. *.1

RE^FERENCE NO .̂

*N/OMA131:BBP
DATA A^S LÎ STED ^BELOW ^WERE FORW^A^RDED^-TO ^YOU
BY *^(^C^f^t^»cJ^y^«

^E^H O^R^DIN^A^RY ^MAIL

*^F~^l *^N^KC^MT^ER^CD ̂ MAIL

*l~l *^6BL *^(^Dl^r^* *n^m^t^M^r^>

*AI^M *MAI^L

*^P^I

DATE FORWARD^ED

*^J *.••^& - *• ^- *.^'
Dece^mber 2̂ 7 *̂ j 19̂ 84
NUMBER OF ^PACKA^GE^S

^NOTE: A ^sepa^rate *tran^smittal letter *^ia to be u^se^d *f o^r e^ach type of ̂ data^, *aa ti^da^l data^? ̂ seismolo^g^y, ̂ geo^m^a^gneti^sm,
etc. State ̂ t^he n^umber of packa^ge^s and include an e^xecuted cop^y of the *transmittal letter in each package. In addi^-^
tion ^die original and one cop^y of the letter ̂ should be sent u^nder separate co^ver. ^The copy ̂ w^ill be r^et^ained ̂ as a
^receipt. This form ̂ should not be u^sed for cor^respondence or tran^smittin^g accounting documents. *-. *• *.*.

*.^" *^tw^o *^i^t^eg *containing^/ *^f^cu
*^in *Yaquina *Bay^, *^1^982.

*^'^•".. *••.•'• *^• *" *' *^' *^;. *•'.

*Data *file *listings *of *each *tape.

*'•'O^ne' *m^a^gnetic *tape^; *YE1C82, *containing *CTD *data *acqu^ired *^in *Yaqui^na *Bay^,. *1982^^^

*Data *file *listing *of *CTD *tape.

*Data *Documentation *Form *for *the *current *and *CTD *data.
*•.'^-.. *. *' *^«

*One *magnetic *tape^, *YE *MET *1; *a *data *file *listing; *and *a *Data *Docume^ntati^on *•'-^.^
*Form *for *meteorological *data *acquired *in *Yaquin^a *Bay^, *1^98^2.^, *were *sent *^to^' *you.,
*on *December *^10, *1984, *under *separate *cover. *^.

*Please *provide *accession/track *numbers *when *assigned.
*FROM

R^e^turn *r^vc^elpt^e^d ^cop^y ^to:

^X*NOAA/NOS/ORDAD/EOPB/C^i*rcu^l*atlon Sect1 on
*^N/OMA13^1
Room 419 - *WSC-1

RECEIVED THE ABOVE
*^(^N^m^m^u^. *Dl^fl^fl^oa^, *^D^mt^»)

*.^January *08^, *1985

*Lamar *Bennett
*Techn^ician^, *E/OC13
*Data *Acquisition *^and
*Manaae^ment *Branch

*NOA^A FORM ^61^-^2^9 ^SUPERSE^DE^S FORM *C^f^tCS 41^3 ̂ WHICH MAY BE USED.
*̂ *U.̂ S. GOVERNMENT ̂ P^RINTIN^G OFFICE: 1^8^7^8-̂ 6^65-0^10 /̂̂ 11^4^2



P̂ assword:
*accNo *f*leA *refNo *proj *inst ship *startD̂ ate cruise *catld

8600237 *F005 *TT8016 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8017 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8018 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8019 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8020 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8021 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8022 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8023 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8024 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8025 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8026 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8027 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8028 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8029 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600̂ 237 *F005 *̂ T̂ T8030 99̂ 99 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8031 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8032 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8033 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8034 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8035 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8036 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *F005 *TT8037 9999 *31G8 *317F
8600237 *L129 *L00761 9999 *31G8 *31M4

1982/11/21 0711
1982/11/15 3434
1982/11/15 5988
1982/11/15 5260
1982/11/16 5262
1982/11/16 1023
1982/11/25 1068
1982/11/17 5257
1982/11/17 5259
1982/11/09 5423
1982/10/27 3213
1982/11/08 5300
1982/10/29 5258
1982/11/01 3431
1982/11/04 3352
1982/11/08 6497
1982/11/07 5990
1982/11/01 5430
1982/11/07 3336
1982/11/04 3214
1982/10/29 3429
1982/11/08 5426
1982/10/29 *OPR-M804

164820
164821
164822
164823
164824
164825
164826
164827
164828
164829
164830
164831
164832
164833
164834
164835
164836
164837
164838
164839
164840
164841
164842

(23 rows affected)



Password:
*accNo *fleA *refNo ship *staCnt *recCnt *startDate *endDate

8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237
8600237

*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*F005
*L129

*TT8016
*TT8017
*TT8018
*TT8019
*TT8020
*TT8021
*TT8022
*TT8023
*TT8024
*TT8025
*TT8026
*TT8027
*TT8028
*TT8029
*TT8030
*TT8031
*TT8032
*TT8033
*TT8034
*TT8035
*TT8036
*TT8037
*L00761

*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*317F
*31M4

1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
127

1374
2161
2162
2175
2197
2241
864
2027
1959
599
1171
1120
745
2157
1732
1086
995
2400
1473
1846
2719
712
1832

82/11/21
82/11/15
82/11/15
82/11/15
82/11/16
82/11/16
82/11/25
82/11/17
82/11/17
82/11/09
82/10/27
82/11/08
82/10/29
82/11/01
82/11/04
82/11/08
82/11/07
82/11/01
82/11/07
82/11/04
82/10/29
82/11/08
82/10/29

82/11/21
82/11/15
82/11/15
82/11/15
82/12/01
82/12/01
82/11/25
82/12/01
82/12/01
82/11/09
82/11/01
82/11/08
82/11/01
82/11/01
82/11/04
82/11/08
82/11/07
82/11/01
82/11/07
82/11/04
82/11/01
82/11/08
82/12/02

(23 rows affected)


